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A. Product Information:
1. Production Description: Almonds Natural Sliced, 25 1bs
2. Item No.: 280-360
Bi Appearance (Color Visual): Light tan color, typical of sliced almonds
4. Taste / Flavor / Aroma: Sweet & Nutty, typical of Almonds
5. Texture: Crunchy, typical of Almonds
6. Storage Requirement: Store at temperatures between 45° F — 65° F for optimal shelf life
3. Shelf Life: 18 Months when stored under proper storage conditions
8. Lot Code: Julian Code Format. For example: 047168101 means

“047” = Julian Code (February 16)

“16” = Year (2016)

“8101” = Internal Vendor Tracking
B. Ingredients:

Almonds
C. Nutritional Information:
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Serving size 1/4 cup (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 170
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 15g 19%
Saturated Fat 1g - 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg ' 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 7g 3%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein Bg o
T S B R e e T e R S o
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 79mg 6%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 212mg 4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 = Protein 4
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D. Allergen Statement
Contains: Tree nuts (Almonds).

E. Kosher Certification
This product is currently Certified Kosher by an Independent Agency.

F. Gluten:
Almonds are not known to contain Gluten. For more information on Gluten product see
http://www.celiac.com/articles/18 1/1/Safe-Gluten-Free-Food-List-Safe-Ingredients/Page 1 .html

G. GMO Statement:
Almonds are not known to be Genetically Modified. For more information see http:/www.disabled-

world.com/fitness/gm-foods.php

H. Organic:
This product is not currently certified organic

I. Packaging:
Packed in sealed bags inside corrugated shipper boxes

J. Country of Origin:
USA

K. Ready to Eat Statement:
This product is considered ready to eat
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